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EVENT 1 Girls 09 Yrs/Under 100m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50 
1. Wiktoria MARCINEK 21/09/08 West Norfolk   1:50.43   141    52.09 
2. Skye STANIFORTH 25/04/08 St Felix Sch   1:52.59   130    53.66 
3. Dani SNELL 24/06/08 West Norfolk   1:57.87   106    55.91 
4. Emily BLOIS 28/08/08 St Felix Sch   2:01.25   93  1:01.64 
5. Darcey MCDONOUGH 19/10/08 St Felix Sch   2:02.80   88    59.15 
6. Phoebe SALMON 26/04/08 Norwich Swan   2:06.81   75  1:01.27 
7. Evie KNIGHTS 25/02/08 Norwich Swan   2:08.42   70  1:03.72 
8. Isla JOHNSON 01/10/08 Norwich Swan   2:09.63   67  1:06.50 
 

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m Freestyle            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50100 150 
1. Alex HARROP 07/04/08 St Felix Sch   3:16.92   119    42.46 1:34.39 2:28.35 
2. Oliver DOWNES 13/08/08 St Felix Sch   3:27.20   95    44.66 1:40.27 2:37.40 
3. Rufus CARR 01/02/08 St Felix Sch   3:35.96   78    49.19 1:46.63 2:42.01 
4. Samuel BARKER-HARRISON 06/10/08 St Felix Sch   3:46.34   61    50.89 1:50.10 2:48.34 
5. Thomas JAMES 17/08/08 West Norfolk   4:06.97   38    51.92 1:58.13 3:03.21 
6. Matthew PHOENIX MCGLYN 28/02/08 Norwich Swan   4:23.30   26    58.89 2:07.44 3:17.01 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50100 150 
1. Finlay ARNUP 29/01/07 Norwich Swan   3:00.42   173    41.47 1:28.27 2:15.84 
2. Joshua PARKER 22/05/07 West Norfolk   3:09.69   140    42.60 1:30.67 2:21.04 
3. Rhys BURRELL 19/05/07 West Norfolk   3:13.13   130    42.64 1:33.52 2:25.69 
4. Jack SHARPE 11/10/07 West Norfolk   3:21.38   108    45.46 1:37.50 2:32.21 
5. Juneau REEDS 16/02/07 Norwich Swan   3:21.41   108    48.68 1:41.44 2:32.88 
6. Miller CROCOMBE 25/11/07 Norwich Swan   3:52.92    53    49.52 1:49.81 2:53.38 
7. Rory SMITH 08/05/07 Norwich Swan   4:02.86   42    51.63 1:55.01 3:00.04 
8. Nathan YEAMAN 24/11/07 West Norfolk   4:03.16   42    51.20 1:53.19 2:59.59 
9. George STEVENSON   Hunstanton   4:04.63 
10. Matthew RATSEY 23/08/07 West Norfolk   4:47.67   15    59.21 2:15.42 3:31.80 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50100 150 
1. Menuka JAYAKODY 16/10/06 Norwich Swan   2:45.34   243    37.09 1:19.07 2:03.13 
2. Kyle OSTIL 18/04/06 West Norfolk   2:50.89   214    37.67 1:20.66 2:06.98 
3. William DOWNES 17/05/06 St Felix Sch   2:53.38   203    39.55 1:24.87 2:10.36 
4. Daniel GRIMMER 25/11/06 West Norfolk   3:05.69   154    42.00 1:29.67 2:17.77 
5. Harry JOHNSON 23/11/06 West Norfolk   3:22.04   106    46.19 1:39.14 2:33.59 
6. Sidney SMITH 09/08/06 Hunstanton   3:30.96   87    48.79 1:42.64 2:39.68 
7. Matthew COLEMAN 22/12/06 West Norfolk   3:38.59   73    45.81 1:43.22 2:43.52 
8. William HINDMARSH 01/05/06 West Norfolk   3:38.67   73    46.69 1:43.95 2:43.70 
9. Thomas DRAGE 20/02/06 Hunstanton   4:03.53   42    56.12 2:02.02 3:09.60 
10. Theophilus BAZELEY-SMI 07/04/06 Hunstanton   4:32.69   21  1:00.01 2:13.11 3:25.16 
  George EVANS 02/05/06 West Norfolk  DQ T          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50100 150 
1. Jacob HART 13/11/05 St Felix Sch   2:31.35   333    35.95 1:15.46 1:54.94 
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2. Matthew HAWKES 25/09/05 West Norfolk   2:52.92   205    38.22 1:22.93 2:09.05 
3. Henri DYKE 28/02/05 Norwich Swan   2:55.65   193    39.02 1:26.05 2:14.80 
4. Finlay REEDS 16/07/05 Norwich Swan   3:03.00   163    42.05 1:29.60 2:18.02 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50100 150 
1. Kieran SMITH 24/02/04 Norwich Swan   2:31.33   333    33.88 1:12.32 1:53.90 
2. Campbell PICK 28/12/04 West Norfolk   2:43.53   253    37.86 1:19.20 2:02.21 
3. Franklin CROCOMBE 19/02/04 Norwich Swan   2:51.91   210    38.07 1:22.93 2:09.00 
4. Alexander BRYAN 13/09/04 West Norfolk   2:53.45   202    37.53 1:22.28 2:08.84 
5. Matthew ALFONSO 19/04/04 Norwich Swan   2:56.13   191    39.23 1:25.18 2:11.04 
6. Jack DRAGE 09/01/04 Hunstanton   2:58.49   181    39.04 1:27.75 2:18.72 
7. Oliver ARNUP 10/10/04 Norwich Swan   3:03.89   160    39.47 1:25.88 2:14.95 
8. Henry SMITH 23/11/04 Hunstanton   3:08.23   145    43.44 1:32.26 2:22.75 
9. George MANN 30/09/04 Norwich Swan   3:11.89   134    43.34 1:32.71 2:24.12 
10. Jack WOODHOUSE 04/07/04 Hunstanton   3:35.53   78    49.58 1:45.19 2:43.53 
11. Alistair LEE 02/07/04 West Norfolk   3:39.24   72    45.60 1:42.26 2:39.40 
 

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Freestyle            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Wiktoria MARCINEK 21/09/08 West Norfolk     46.09   115  
2. Kristina SUTIKA-TOTLEB 04/08/08 West Norfolk     46.11   115  
3. Darcey MCDONOUGH 19/10/08 St Felix Sch     46.24   114  
4. Phoebe SALMON 26/04/08 Norwich Swan     47.61   100  
5. Skye STANIFORTH 25/04/08 St Felix Sch     47.68   99  
6. Dani SNELL 24/06/08 West Norfolk     48.42   92  
7. Emily BLOIS 28/08/08 St Felix Sch     49.47   83  
8. Evie KNIGHTS 25/02/08 Norwich Swan     49.78   81  
9. Isla JOHNSON 01/10/08 Norwich Swan     51.06   71  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Charlotte SMITH 26/03/07 Norwich Swan     36.23   300  
2. Ellie-Rose LYON 25/01/07 Norwich Swan     36.30   298  
3. Ava LINES 05/02/07 St Felix Sch     37.88   256  
4. Lilia CLARKSON 08/03/07 St Felix Sch     39.82   212  
5. Jamie STURGE 03/02/07 West Norfolk     41.25   185  
6. Summer HAWKES 31/08/07 West Norfolk     41.91   173  
7. Chloe BELLAMY 17/05/07 West Norfolk     41.92   173  
8. Tia BARRETT 22/05/07 West Norfolk     42.08   170  
9. Olivia SKITTRELL 21/04/07 West Norfolk     43.06   155  
10. Lara HINDMARSH 03/12/07 West Norfolk     45.40   123  
11. Sophia LATTER 05/01/08 Hunstanton     46.87   107  
12. Mia HALLS 05/12/07 West Norfolk     46.93   106  
13. Natalie TAYLOR 10/05/07 St Felix Sch     48.00   96  
14. Ellen JENNER 17/01/07 West Norfolk     48.62   90  
15. Rhianna CLAYTON 18/06/07 West Norfolk     48.78   89  
16. Charlotte MCNAMA 25/12/07 West Norfolk     50.36   76  
17. Asia BOSWELL 15/04/07 Hunstanton     51.63   67  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Abigail NICHOLSON 18/03/06 West Norfolk     35.89   310  



WNSC Mini Meet - Results Sheet 
Results - Session One 

Date: 03/06/2017 

  
 
 Page 3 of 8  
 

2. Ruby CHAPMAN 04/09/06 Norwich Swan     35.98   308  
3. Libby JOHNSON 02/04/06 Norwich Swan     36.18   302  
4. Faith BANTHORPE 08/10/06 Norwich Swan     36.98   279  
5. Daisy MIXER 11/05/06 Norwich Swan     37.08   277  
6. Kacie COOPER 13/11/06 West Norfolk     37.94   255  
7. Esmie KIDMAN 21/09/06 West Norfolk     38.90   232  
8. Chloe LIDDELL 16/02/06 West Norfolk     40.75   194  
9. Alice BARKER-HARRISON 25/07/06 St Felix Sch     41.14   187  
10. Amelie DOCKERTY 02/10/06 West Norfolk     41.93   173  
11. Sophie MANTON 07/01/06 West Norfolk     44.20   139  
12. Esta CAVALLARI 14/02/06 Norwich Swan     44.36   137  
13. Emily NEWTON 10/07/06 Norwich Swan     44.83   130  
14. Sarah HIETT 27/02/06 West Norfolk     52.58   61  
  Gracie WOODHOUSE 13/04/06 West Norfolk  DQ ST          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Erica CHARTERS 25/07/05 West Norfolk     32.81   418  
2. Francesca SALMON 23/08/05 Norwich Swan     32.96   412  
3. Lorne BALFOUR 07/09/05 Norwich Swan     33.59   388  
4. Rebecca HEATON 08/09/05 Norwich Swan     35.86   311  
5. Millie LAWS 30/05/05 West Norfolk     36.22   301  
6. Lydia OCAL 06/04/05 Norwich Swan     37.07   277  
7. Lydia HAWKER 12/05/05 Norwich Swan     38.95   231  
8. Anya RICHINGS 19/11/05 West Norfolk     39.94   210  
9. Jessica SANFORD 28/09/05 Norwich Swan     40.14   206  
10. Isabella ASHBY-KING 16/11/05 Hunstanton     43.30   151  
11. Madeline FLAXMAN 30/10/05 West Norfolk     47.35   102  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Katie DREW 29/07/04 West Norfolk     31.97   454  
2. Kayleigh RUDD 15/11/04 West Norfolk     32.49   431  
3. Erin CURL 28/11/04 West Norfolk     35.37   326  
4. Francesca ALI 02/09/04 West Norfolk     35.71   316  
5. Leonor ANDREWS 08/03/04 West Norfolk     35.77   314  
6. Elise CLAYTON 22/09/04 West Norfolk     36.02   307  
7. Evie JONES 15/08/04 Norwich Swan     36.23   300  
8. Amelia MITCHELL 18/05/04 Norwich Swan     36.35   297  
9. Alice PAGE 01/02/04 West Norfolk     38.03   252  
10. Grace WEBSTER 17/07/04 Norwich Swan     38.29   246  
11. Elizabeth ENGLAND 01/01/05 Hunstanton     39.87   211  
  Meda VITGINYTE 13/02/04 West Norfolk  DQ ST          
 

EVENT 4 Boys Open 50m Butterfly             
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Oliver DOWNES 13/08/08 St Felix Sch   1:00.80   21  
2. Thomas JAMES 17/08/08 West Norfolk   1:00.86   21  
3. Alex HARROP 07/04/08 St Felix Sch   1:04.16   15  
4. Matthew PHOENIX MCGLYN 28/02/08 Norwich Swan   1:09.72   8  
  Rufus CARR 01/02/08 St Felix Sch  DQ SA          
  Samuel BARKER-HARRISON 06/10/08 St Felix Sch  DQ SL          
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Finlay ARNUP 29/01/07 Norwich Swan     43.64   121  
2. Rhys BURRELL 19/05/07 West Norfolk     49.02   70  
3. Joshua PARKER 22/05/07 West Norfolk     54.03   42  
4. Miller CROCOMBE 25/11/07 Norwich Swan   1:01.39   20  
5. Jack SHARPE 11/10/07 West Norfolk   1:03.11   17  
6. Juneau REEDS 16/02/07 Norwich Swan   1:03.17   16  
7. George STEVENSON   Hunstanton   1:06.77 
8. Nathan YEAMAN 24/11/07 West Norfolk   1:12.58   6  
  Matthew RATSEY 23/08/07 West Norfolk  DQ SA          
  Rory SMITH 08/05/07 Norwich Swan  DQ SL          
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Kyle OSTIL 18/04/06 West Norfolk     36.14   259  
2. Menuka JAYAKODY 16/10/06 Norwich Swan     37.75   220  
3. William DOWNES 17/05/06 St Felix Sch     44.18   115  
4. Daniel GRIMMER 25/11/06 West Norfolk     44.35   113  
5. Harry JOHNSON 23/11/06 West Norfolk     51.54   54  
6. Sidney SMITH 09/08/06 Hunstanton     59.07   25  
7. Matthew COLEMAN 22/12/06 West Norfolk   1:01.88   19  
8. Thomas DRAGE 20/02/06 Hunstanton   1:02.18   18  
9. Theophilus BAZELEY-SMI 07/04/06 Hunstanton   1:02.40   18  
10. William HINDMARSH 01/05/06 West Norfolk   1:15.35   4  
  George EVANS 02/05/06 West Norfolk  DQ SL          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Matthew HAWKES 25/09/05 West Norfolk     43.70   120  
2. Jacob HART 13/11/05 St Felix Sch     45.10   104  
3. Finlay REEDS 16/07/05 Norwich Swan     49.09   70  
  Henri DYKE 28/02/05 Norwich Swan  DQ SL          
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Jack DRAGE 09/01/04 Hunstanton     36.79   243  
2. Matthew ALFONSO 19/04/04 Norwich Swan     38.98   194  
3. Kieran SMITH 24/02/04 Norwich Swan     39.82   178  
4. Alexander BRYAN 13/09/04 West Norfolk     43.30   125  
5. Henry SMITH 23/11/04 Hunstanton     46.91   87  
6. George MANN 30/09/04 Norwich Swan     46.93   87  
7. Franklin CROCOMBE 19/02/04 Norwich Swan     46.99   86  
8. Alistair LEE 02/07/04 West Norfolk     51.18   56  
9. Jack WOODHOUSE 04/07/04 Hunstanton     52.99   47  
  Campbell PICK 28/12/04 West Norfolk  DQ SL          
  Oliver ARNUP 10/10/04 Norwich Swan  DQ SL          
 

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Skye STANIFORTH 25/04/08 St Felix Sch     58.52   113  
2. Kristina SUTIKA-TOTLEB 04/08/08 West Norfolk   1:00.71   95  
2. Wiktoria MARCINEK 21/09/08 West Norfolk   1:00.71   95  
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4. Isla JOHNSON 01/10/08 Norwich Swan   1:04.16   73  
5. Evie KNIGHTS 25/02/08 Norwich Swan   1:06.47   61  
6. Emily BLOIS 28/08/08 St Felix Sch   1:07.61   56  
7. Darcey MCDONOUGH 19/10/08 St Felix Sch   1:09.17   50  
8. Phoebe SALMON 26/04/08 Norwich Swan   1:09.40   49  
  Dani SNELL 24/06/08 West Norfolk  DQ S          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Ava LINES 05/02/07 St Felix Sch     47.10   271  
2. Charlotte SMITH 26/03/07 Norwich Swan     52.57   178  
3. Olivia SKITTRELL 21/04/07 West Norfolk     53.26   169  
4. Mia HALLS 05/12/07 West Norfolk     54.33   156  
5. Lilia CLARKSON 08/03/07 St Felix Sch     56.38   133  
6. Summer HAWKES 31/08/07 West Norfolk     56.67   130  
7. Tia BARRETT 22/05/07 West Norfolk     59.45   105  
8. Chloe BELLAMY 17/05/07 West Norfolk   1:00.63   96  
9. Rhianna CLAYTON 18/06/07 West Norfolk   1:01.82   87  
10. Natalie TAYLOR 10/05/07 St Felix Sch   1:02.25   85  
11. Lara HINDMARSH 03/12/07 West Norfolk   1:05.26   67  
  Charlotte MCNAMA 25/12/07 West Norfolk  DQ SA          
  Ellen JENNER 17/01/07 West Norfolk  DQ SA          
  Ellie-Rose LYON 25/01/07 Norwich Swan  DQ ST          
  Asia BOSWELL 15/04/07 Hunstanton  DQ T          
  Sophia LATTER 05/01/08 Hunstanton  DQ T          
  Jamie STURGE 03/02/07 West Norfolk  DQ T          
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Ruby CHAPMAN 04/09/06 Norwich Swan     48.47   244  
2. Kacie COOPER 13/11/06 West Norfolk     49.01   234  
3. Libby JOHNSON 02/04/06 Norwich Swan     49.26   230  
4. Abigail NICHOLSON 18/03/06 West Norfolk     50.12   215  
5. Daisy MIXER 11/05/06 Norwich Swan     50.29   212  
6. Esmie KIDMAN 21/09/06 West Norfolk     52.90   174  
7. Chloe LIDDELL 16/02/06 West Norfolk     55.21   145  
8. Faith BANTHORPE 08/10/06 Norwich Swan     56.07   136  
9. Gracie WOODHOUSE 13/04/06 West Norfolk     58.19   116  
10. Alice BARKER-HARRISON 25/07/06 St Felix Sch     58.88   110  
11. Amelie DOCKERTY 02/10/06 West Norfolk     59.46   105  
12. Sophie MANTON 07/01/06 West Norfolk   1:00.86   94  
13. Emily NEWTON 10/07/06 Norwich Swan   1:04.15   73  
14. Sarah HIETT 27/02/06 West Norfolk   1:05.85   64  
  Esta CAVALLARI 14/02/06 Norwich Swan  DQ T          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Erica CHARTERS 25/07/05 West Norfolk     41.00   433  
2. Francesca SALMON 23/08/05 Norwich Swan     45.87   298  
3. Lorne BALFOUR 07/09/05 Norwich Swan     49.64   223  
4. Millie LAWS 30/05/05 West Norfolk     50.16   214  
5. Rebecca HEATON 08/09/05 Norwich Swan     50.99   201  
6. Isabella ASHBY-KING 16/11/05 Hunstanton     53.25   169  
7. Jessica SANFORD 28/09/05 Norwich Swan     54.90   149  
8. Lydia OCAL 06/04/05 Norwich Swan     55.63   141  
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9. Lydia HAWKER 12/05/05 Norwich Swan     56.34   133  
10. Madeline FLAXMAN 30/10/05 West Norfolk   1:05.04   68  
11. Anya RICHINGS 19/11/05 West Norfolk   1:06.41   61  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Kayleigh RUDD 15/11/04 West Norfolk     44.12   341  
2. Katie DREW 29/07/04 West Norfolk     46.53   283  
3. Meda VITGINYTE 13/02/04 West Norfolk     46.55   283  
4. Francesca ALI 02/09/04 West Norfolk     46.76   278  
5. Alice PAGE 01/02/04 West Norfolk     48.43   245  
6. Leonor ANDREWS 08/03/04 West Norfolk     48.55   242  
7. Erin CURL 28/11/04 West Norfolk     48.60   241  
8. Grace WEBSTER 17/07/04 Norwich Swan     50.56   208  
9. Elizabeth ENGLAND 01/01/05 Hunstanton     52.26   182  
10. Evie JONES 15/08/04 Norwich Swan     53.08   171  
11. Elise CLAYTON 22/09/04 West Norfolk     55.91   138  
12. Amelia MITCHELL 18/05/04 Norwich Swan     58.17   116  
 

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Backstroke            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Rufus CARR 01/02/08 St Felix Sch     48.04   89  
2. Alex HARROP 07/04/08 St Felix Sch     48.53   85  
3. Oliver DOWNES 13/08/08 St Felix Sch     50.83   68  
4. Samuel BARKER-HARRISON 06/10/08 St Felix Sch     50.95   67  
5. Thomas JAMES 17/08/08 West Norfolk     57.55   35  
6. Matthew PHOENIX MCGLYN 28/02/08 Norwich Swan   1:02.09   22  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Finlay ARNUP 29/01/07 Norwich Swan     45.42   115  
2. Rhys BURRELL 19/05/07 West Norfolk     46.76   101  
3. Jack SHARPE 11/10/07 West Norfolk     48.57   85  
4. Joshua PARKER 22/05/07 West Norfolk     49.23   79  
5. Juneau REEDS 16/02/07 Norwich Swan     52.46   58  
6. Nathan YEAMAN 24/11/07 West Norfolk     58.16   33  
7. Miller CROCOMBE 25/11/07 Norwich Swan   1:00.70   25  
8. Matthew RATSEY 23/08/07 West Norfolk   1:03.38   19  
9. Rory SMITH 08/05/07 Norwich Swan   1:06.46   14  
 George STEVENSON   Hunstanton   DQT 
 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Menuka JAYAKODY 16/10/06 Norwich Swan     41.31   173  
2. William DOWNES 17/05/06 St Felix Sch     43.52   139  
3. Kyle OSTIL 18/04/06 West Norfolk     43.62   138  
4. Daniel GRIMMER 25/11/06 West Norfolk     45.39   116  
5. Harry JOHNSON 23/11/06 West Norfolk     48.25   87  
6. Sidney SMITH 09/08/06 Hunstanton     53.37   53  
7. William HINDMARSH 01/05/06 West Norfolk     54.98   45  
8. Thomas DRAGE 20/02/06 Hunstanton     57.17   36  
9. Matthew COLEMAN 22/12/06 West Norfolk     57.42   35  
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10. George EVANS 02/05/06 West Norfolk     59.25   29  
  Theophilus BAZELEY-SMI 07/04/06 Hunstanton  DQ T          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Jacob HART 13/11/05 St Felix Sch     40.05   196  
2. Matthew HAWKES 25/09/05 West Norfolk     40.67   184  
3. Finlay REEDS 16/07/05 Norwich Swan     43.39   141  
4. Henri DYKE 28/02/05 Norwich Swan     45.03   120  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Jack DRAGE 09/01/04 Hunstanton     39.46   207  
2. Kieran SMITH 24/02/04 Norwich Swan     40.05   196  
3. Alexander BRYAN 13/09/04 West Norfolk     42.11   160  
4. Matthew ALFONSO 19/04/04 Norwich Swan     43.20   144  
5. Campbell PICK 28/12/04 West Norfolk     43.21   143  
6. George MANN 30/09/04 Norwich Swan     46.45   104  
7. Henry SMITH 23/11/04 Hunstanton     46.91   100  
8. Oliver ARNUP 10/10/04 Norwich Swan     47.08   98  
9. Franklin CROCOMBE 19/02/04 Norwich Swan     47.32   96  
10. Alistair LEE 02/07/04 West Norfolk     48.37   86  
11. Jack WOODHOUSE 04/07/04 Hunstanton     50.74   68  
 

EVENT 7 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50100 150 
1. Charlotte SMITH 26/03/07 Norwich Swan   3:17.25   289    42.26 1:33.02 2:33.56 
2. Ava LINES 05/02/07 St Felix Sch   3:22.66   262    46.21 1:39.32 2:36.20 
3. Ellie-Rose LYON 25/01/07 Norwich Swan   3:33.84   214    52.02 1:45.90 2:47.04 
4. Jamie STURGE 03/02/07 West Norfolk   3:36.50   204    54.15 1:44.27 2:49.48 
5. Olivia SKITTRELL 21/04/07 West Norfolk   3:44.32   177    58.22 1:51.59 2:54.94 
6. Mia HALLS 05/12/07 West Norfolk   3:51.16   157    58.85 1:57.73 2:58.51 
7. Summer HAWKES 31/08/07 West Norfolk   3:52.00   154    53.88 1:55.36 2:59.12 
8. Lilia CLARKSON 08/03/07 St Felix Sch   3:58.20   138  1:02.42 1:59.35 3:05.54 
9. Chloe BELLAMY 17/05/07 West Norfolk   4:00.17   133    57.36 1:54.60 3:06.19 
10. Tia BARRETT 22/05/07 West Norfolk   4:16.99   98  1:04.05 2:08.50 3:20.17 
11. Charlotte MCNAMA 25/12/07 West Norfolk   4:28.47   80  1:09.72 2:11.91 3:29.81 
12. Natalie TAYLOR 10/05/07 St Felix Sch   4:35.64   70  1:12.37 2:17.29 3:31.82 
13. Sophia LATTER 05/01/08 Hunstanton   4:49.60   55  1:07.14 2:17.18 3:43.41 
  Asia BOSWELL 15/04/07 Hunstanton  DQ SA          
  Lara HINDMARSH 03/12/07 West Norfolk  DQ SA          
  Ellen JENNER 17/01/07 West Norfolk  DQ T          
  Rhianna CLAYTON 18/06/07 West Norfolk  DQ T          
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50100 150 
1. Abigail NICHOLSON 18/03/06 West Norfolk   3:11.17   322    43.87 1:30.57 2:29.13 
2. Ruby CHAPMAN 04/09/06 Norwich Swan   3:13.06   311    44.81 1:33.52 2:29.52 
3. Kacie COOPER 13/11/06 West Norfolk   3:19.65   277    50.24 1:40.46 2:35.60 
4. Daisy MIXER 11/05/06 Norwich Swan   3:23.84   256    45.81 1:40.13 2:38.32 
5. Esmie KIDMAN 21/09/06 West Norfolk   3:27.36   241    53.41 1:44.52 2:45.15 
6. Libby JOHNSON 02/04/06 Norwich Swan   3:28.34   237    51.05 1:42.51 2:45.00 
7. Chloe LIDDELL 16/02/06 West Norfolk   3:46.29   171    47.38 1:46.77 2:54.50 
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8. Gracie WOODHOUSE 13/04/06 West Norfolk   3:59.57   135    59.60 1:56.07 3:05.73 
9. Amelie DOCKERTY 02/10/06 West Norfolk   4:07.16   118    57.06 2:00.15 3:09.62 
10. Emily NEWTON 10/07/06 Norwich Swan   4:07.47   117    56.32 1:54.43 3:09.77 
11. Alice BARKER-HARRISON 25/07/06 St Felix Sch   4:34.11   72  1:19.08 2:23.95 3:37.19 
  Faith BANTHORPE 08/10/06 Norwich Swan  DQ ST          
  Sarah HIETT 27/02/06 West Norfolk  DQ T          
  Esta CAVALLARI 14/02/06 Norwich Swan  DQ T          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50100 150 
1. Erica CHARTERS 25/07/05 West Norfolk   2:51.84   456    38.31 1:22.02 2:12.40 
2. Francesca SALMON 23/08/05 Norwich Swan   3:08.46   338    43.45 1:32.53 2:27.87 
3. Lorne BALFOUR 07/09/05 Norwich Swan   3:08.98   335    41.07 1:27.63 2:28.82 
4. Millie LAWS 30/05/05 West Norfolk   3:15.04   300    45.11 1:33.81 2:34.01 
5. Rebecca HEATON 08/09/05 Norwich Swan   3:22.29   264    46.08 1:36.07 2:37.94 
6. Lydia OCAL 06/04/05 Norwich Swan   3:42.08   185    47.38 1:44.49 2:53.55 
7. Isabella ASHBY-KING 16/11/05 Hunstanton   3:44.79   176    56.02 1:49.23 2:50.42 
8. Lydia HAWKER 12/05/05 Norwich Swan   3:59.58   135    48.71 1:46.04 3:01.19 
9. Madeline FLAXMAN 30/10/05 West Norfolk   4:32.63   74  1:05.37 2:07.47 3:23.80 
  Jessica SANFORD 28/09/05 Norwich Swan  DQ S          
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts 50100 150 
1. Katie DREW 29/07/04 West Norfolk   3:05.95   354    41.35 1:27.59 2:24.69 
2. Kayleigh RUDD 15/11/04 West Norfolk   3:06.07   353    43.40 1:33.32 2:26.90 
3. Meda VITGINYTE 13/02/04 West Norfolk   3:07.04   347    45.00 1:31.57 2:25.57 
4. Erin CURL 28/11/04 West Norfolk   3:10.53   326    44.89 1:34.08 2:31.00 
5. Francesca ALI 02/09/04 West Norfolk   3:13.54   309    45.00 1:35.36 2:31.52 
6. Elise CLAYTON 22/09/04 West Norfolk   3:22.95   261    46.16 1:36.68 2:40.29 
7. Evie JONES 15/08/04 Norwich Swan   3:23.83   257    46.76 1:35.58 2:38.73 
8. Alice PAGE 01/02/04 West Norfolk   3:26.58   244    50.50 1:45.26 2:42.12 
9. Grace WEBSTER 17/07/04 Norwich Swan   3:36.09   206    44.43 1:39.49 2:46.23 
10. Elizabeth ENGLAND 01/01/05 Hunstanton   3:39.24   194    54.65 1:54.74 2:53.22 
11. Amelia MITCHELL 18/05/04 Norwich Swan   3:49.35   162    55.86 1:54.53 3:01.16 
  Leonor ANDREWS 08/03/04 West Norfolk  DQ SL          
 


